LONG FA TOYS FACTORY
Section 2.911(d)(7) USA Agent for Service of Process
Company name: LONG FA TOYS FACTORY
Address: Laimei Industrial Zone, Chenghai District, Shantou, China
Product Name: Remote control car
FCC ID: 2A92T-876A
Model(s): 876A, 863A, 864A, 865A, 866A, 867A, 868A, 869A, 870A, 871A, 872A,
873A, 874A, 875A, 876A, 877A, 878A, 879A, 880A, 881A, 882A, 883A, 884A, 885A,
886A, 887A, 888A, 889A, 890A, 891A, 892A, 893A, 894A, 895A, 896A, 897A, 898A,
899A, 900A, 901A, 902A, 903A, 904A, 905A, 906A, 907A, 908A, 909A, 910A,
911A,912A, 913A, 914A, 915A, 916A, 917A, 918A, 919A, 920A, 921A, 922A, 923A,
924A, 925A, 926A, 927A, 928A, 929A, 930A,  GD99, GD007, GD036, GD011,
GD012, GW124, GW124-1, GW124-2, GW126, GW126-1, GD3688, GD8680,
GD020, GW130, GW127, GW128, GW125, GW002, GW009, GW008
2.911(d)(7) USA Designated Agent for Service of Process
We, [LONG FA TOYS FACTORY] designate [Baihetian Innovative Solutions] for the
purpose of accepting service of process on behalf of the applicant.
Applicant consent:We Acknowledge our consent to accept service of process in the
United States for matters related to the applicable equipment, and at the physical
U.S. address and email address of the designated agent and acknowledge our
acceptance of our obligation to maintain an agent for service of process in the United
States for no less than one year after either the grantee has permanently terminated
all marketing and importation of the applicable equipment within the U.S., or the
conclusion of any Commission-related administrative or judicial proceeding involving
the equipment, whichever is later.
Agent obligation: We Acknowledge our obligation to accept service of process in
the United States for matters related to the applicable equipment at our physical U.S.
address and email address for no less than one year after either the grantee has
permanently terminated all marketing and importation of the applicable equipment
within the U.S., or the conclusion of any Commission-related administrative or judicial
proceeding involving the equipment, whichever is later.
2.911 (d)(7)USA Agent v1.2
LONG FA TOYS FACTORY
Applicant
Company name: LONG FA TOYS
FACTORY
Address: Laimei Industrial Zone,
Chenghai District, Shantou, China
FCC Grantee Code: 2A92T
Contact Name: Tian YU Zhao
Telephone No: 075489869915
Email: 1701325909@qq.com
USA Agent
Company name:  Baihetian Innovative Solutions
Address: 6837 Chase Rd, Dearborn, MI
48126, USA
FRN:  0033401605
Contact Name:  Kenneth Young
Telephone No: 313-395-3113
Email: ken.young@baihetiansolutions.com
Signature:
Title: Manager
Signature:
Title: Manager
Date:  2023-02-10 Date: 2023-02-07
NOTE 1: An applicant located in the United States may designate itself as the agent for
service of process.
Reference; Federal Register document 2022-28263 published on 02/06/23
nat  ional-security-threats-to-the-communications-supply-chain-through-the
2.911 (d)(7)USA Agent v1.2